Laufauswertung

Lauf 17 in Stadtlauringen am 24.04.04

Klasse 6

Platz
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Startnr

B695
B685
B668
B615
B666
B653
B667
B687
B659
B608
B611
B602
B660
B651
B662
B607
B613
B697
B698

Name

Stang, Franz Josef
Kauper, Ralf
Dohmen, Paul Josef
Hover, Kurt

Ohl, Jurgen
Sponlein, Klaus
Blackowski-Lemke, Jirgen
Hamm, Hans-Willi
Hover, Hans-Peter
Wich, Hartwig

de Ridder, Jorg
Sonnborn, Karl-Ernst
Horst, Johannes
Ottow, Klaus

Bunse, Klaus
Backes, Raimund
Korn, Markus
Friedrichs, Dietmar
Martin, Andreas

Fahrzeug

Yamaha Kodiak 450
Yamaha Kodiak 450
Kawasaki KVF 650 4x4 B
Yamaha Kodiak 450
Yamaha Kodiak 4x4 400
Yamaha Kodiak 4x4 400
Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660
Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660
Yamaha Kodiak 450
Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660
Polaris ATP

Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660
Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660
Kawasaki KVF 650 4x4 B
Polaris SpM. Bunse
Bombardier Outlander 400
Polaris Sortsman 700

Bombardier Outlander XT 40

Bombardier Outlander 400

GwVRE-
Nummer

Verein

Quad Action Team e.V.
GWV RE
Team Waldhotel

Quad Action Team e.V.
Allrad-Club Berg Auf Nideggen

GWV RE

Quad Action Team e.V.

06.05.2004
Fehler- Wert.-
punkte punkte

155 30
168 27
274 25
318 24
355 23
391 22
392 21
437 20
444 19
486 18
487 17
501 16
566 15
587 14
651 13
660 12
718 11
789 10
843 9



Laufauswertung

Lauf 17 in Stadtlauringen am 24.04.04

Klasse 6 06.05.2004
Platz  Startnr Name Fahrzeug Verein GwVRE- Fehler- Wert.-
Nummer punkte punkte
20 B614 Fischer, Wolfgang Polaris Sortsman 700 875 8
21 B612 Ott, Bernd Polaris Scrambler 4x4 Ott 948
22 B604 Seidel, Jurgen Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660 977 6
23 B609 Tiedemann, Markus Polaris SpM. Tiedemann 1060 5
24 B699 Manten, Michael Bombardier Quest650 1339 4
25 B603 Baumann, Klaus Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660 Ba 1424 3
26 B605 Schuller, Tobias Kawasaki KVF 650 4x4 B Kle 1523 2
27 B684 Langauf, Rudolf Honda Rubicon (Papa) 2175 1
28 B606 Flade, Michael Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660 4295 0
29 B696 Emmert, Thomas Yamaha Grizzly 4x4 660 4726 0
30 B616 Bischof, Giinther Kawasaki KVF 400 4x4 7200 0
30 B610 Kleylein, Stefan Kawasaki KVF 650 4x4 B Kle 7200 0
30 B617 Richter, Walter Kawasaki KLF 400 B 4x4 7200 0



